AXIAL FLOW CABINET FAN
CGT Series
Cylindrical cased axial flow fans CGT 235
Axial flow cabinet fans, for general ventilation.
Casing manufactured from heavy gauge galvanised
sheet steel, internally lined with 25 mm thickness
fireproof fibreglass acoustic insulation (M0).

AXIAL FLOW CABINET FAN
CGT Series
Cylindrical cased axial flow fans CGT 237
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS - 2 poles - 2950 rpm
Before installation check that the product electrical characteristics listed on the data plate label (voltage, power, frequency, etc.) match those of the intended
electrical supply.
We reserve the right to use different motor suppliers, therefore the following data may differ.
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load current
at 400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
CGT/2-400-6/-1,1 400 1,1 2,32 54
CGT/2-400-6/-1,5 400 1,5 3,07 57
CGT/2-400-6/-2,2 400 2,2 4,43 62
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load current
at 400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
CGT/2-450-6/-1,5 450 1,5 3,07 61
CGT/2-450-6/-2,2 450 2,2 4,43 66
CGT/2-450-6/-3 450 3 5,77 73
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS - 4 poles - 1450 rpm
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load current
at 400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
CGT/4-400-6/-0,25 400 0,25 0,74 47
CGT/4-450-6/-0,25 450 0,25 0,74 51
CGT/4-450-6/-0,37 450 0,37 1,13 53
CGT/4-450-6/-0,55 450 0,55 1,38 56
CGT/4-500-6/-0,55 500 0,55 1,38 58
CGT/4-500-6/-0,75 500 0,75 1,62 60
CGT/4-500-6/-1,1 500 1,1 2,3 65
CGT/4-560-6/-0,55 560 0,55 1,38 57
CGT/4-560-6/-0,75 560 0,75 1,62 59
CGT/4-560-6/-1,1 560 1,1 2,3 64
CGT/4-560-6/-1,5 560 1,5 3,15 67
CGT/4-560-6/-2,2 560 2,2 4,56 74
CGT/4-630-6/-0,75 630 0,75 1,62 64
CGT/4-630-6/-1,1 630 1,1 2,3 69
CGT/4-630-6/-1,5 630 1,5 3,15 72
CGT/4-630-6/-2,2 630 2,2 4,56 79
CGT/4-630-6/-3 630 3 6,15 85
CGT/4-710-3/-0,75 710 0,75 1,62 74
CGT/4-710-3/-1,1 710 1,1 2,3 79
CGT/4-710-3/-1,5 710 1,5 3,15 82
CGT/4-710-3/-2,2 710 2,2 4,56 89
CGT/4-710-3/-3 710 3 6,15 95
CGT/4-710-6/-1,1 710 1,1 2,3 82
CGT/4-710-6/-1,5 710 1,5 3,15 85
CGT/4-710-6/-2,2 710 2,2 4,56 92
CGT/4-710-6/-3 710 3 6,15 98
CGT/4-710-6/-4 710 4 8,2 99
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load current
at 400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
CGT/4-800-3/-1,1 800 1,1 2,3 84
CGT/4-800-3/-1,5 800 1,5 3,15 87
CGT/4-800-3/-2,2 800 2,2 4,56 94
CGT/4-800-3/-3 800 3 6,15 100
CGT/4-800-3/-4 800 4 8,2 101
CGT/4-800-3/-5,5 800 5,5 10,3 130
CGT/4-800-6/-1,5 800 1,5 3,15 91
CGT/4-800-6/-2,2 800 2,2 4,56 98
CGT/4-800-6/-3 800 3 6,15 104
CGT/4-800-6/-4 800 4 8,2 105
CGT/4-800-6/-5,5 800 5,5 10,3 134
CGT/4-800-6/-7,5 800 7,5 13,9 141
CGT/4-800-9/-4 800 4 8,2 108
CGT/4-800-9/-5,5 800 5,5 10,3 137
CGT/4-800-9/-7,5 800 7,5 13,9 144
CGT/4-900-3/-2,2 900 2,2 4,56 158
CGT/4-900-3/-3 900 3 6,15 164
CGT/4-900-3/-4 900 4 8,2 165
CGT/4-900-3/-5,5 900 5,5 10,3 194
CGT/4-900-3/-7,5 900 7,5 13,9 201
CGT/4-900-6/-4 900 4 8,2 169
CGT/4-900-6/-5,5 900 5,5 10,3 198
CGT/4-900-6/-7,5 900 7,5 13,9 205
CGT/4-900-6/-11 900 11 20,7 258
CGT/4-900-6/-15 900 15 28,4 280
CGT/4-900-9/-5,5 900 5,5 10,3 202
CGT/4-900-9/-7,5 900 7,5 13,9 209
CGT/4-900-9/-11 900 11 20,7 262
CGT/4-900-9/-15 900 15 28,4 284
AXIAL FLOW CABINET FAN
CGT Series
Cylindrical cased axial flow fans CGT238
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS - 4 poles - 1450 rpm (CONTINUATION)
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load current
at 400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
CGT/4-1000-3/-3 1000 3 6,15 161
CGT/4-1000-3/-4 1000 4 8,2 162
CGT/4-1000-3/-5,5 1000 5,5 10,3 191
CGT/4-1000-3/-7,5 1000 7,5 13,9 198
CGT/4-1000-3/-11 1000 11 20,7 251
CGT/4-1000-6/-4 1000 4 8,2 167
CGT/4-1000-6/-5,5 1000 5,5 10,3 196
CGT/4-1000-6/-7,5 1000 7,5 13,9 203
CGT/4-1000-6/-11 1000 11 20,7 256
CGT/4-1000-6/-15 1000 15 28,4 278
CGT/4-1000-6/-18,5 1000 18,5 34,9 310
CGT/4-1000-6/-22 1000 22 40,9 331
CGT/4-1000-9/-5,5 1000 5,5 10,3 201
CGT/4-1000-9/-7,5 1000 7,5 13,9 208
CGT/4-1000-9/-11 1000 11 20,7 261
CGT/4-1000-9/-15 1000 15 28,4 283
CGT/4-1000-9/-18,5 1000 18,5 34,9 315
CGT/4-1000-9/-22 1000 22 40,9 336
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load current
at 400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
CGT/4-1250-3/-7,5 1250 7,5 13,9 355
CGT/4-1250-3/-11 1250 11 20,7 408
CGT/4-1250-3/-15 1250 15 28,4 430
CGT/4-1250-3/-18,5 1250 18,5 34,9 462
CGT/4-1250-3/-22 1250 22 40,9 483
CGT/4-1250-3/-30 1250 30 54,6 531
CGT/4-1250-6/-15 1250 15 28,4 435
CGT/4-1250-6/-18,5 1250 18,5 34,9 467
CGT/4-1250-6/-22 1250 22 40,9 488
CGT/4-1250-6/-30 1250 30 54,6 536
CGT/4-1250-6/-37 1250 37 65,6 682
CGT/4-1250-6/-45 1250 45 79,4 710
CGT/4-1250-9/-15 1250 15 28,4 440
CGT/4-1250-9/-18,5 1250 18,5 34,9 472
CGT/4-1250-9/-22 1250 22 40,9 493
CGT/4-1250-9/-30 1250 30 54,6 541
CGT/4-1250-9/-37 1250 37 65,6 687
CGT/4-1250-9/-45 1250 45 79,4 715
E
C
F
G